Geary Elementary Staff 2009-2010
Principal:            

Debra Shelton


dshelton@geary.k12.ok.us
Head Start/Pre-K:  
Lindsey Crisp


lcrisp@geary.k12.ok.us
Pre-K:


Barbara Maib


maibb@geary.k12.ok.us
Kindergarten:

Andrea Magness

amagness@geary.k12.ok.us
1st Grade:

Liz Fuchs


lizthree@geary.k12.ok.us
1st Grade:

Dawn Parker


dparker@geary.k12.ok.us
2nd Grade:

Danna Farley


dfarley@geary.k12.ok.us
2nd Grade:

Denise Fuller


ldfuller@geary.k12.ok.us
3rd Grade:

Nicole Floyd


nfloyd@geary.k12.ok.us
3rd Grade:

Sarah Ruiz


sruiz@geary.k12.ok.us
4th Grade:

Jill Sorrels


jills@geary.k12.ok.us
5th Grade:

Tiffany Owings


towings@geary.k12.ok.us
6th Grade:

Jackie Strack


mrsstrack@geary.k12.ok.us
Music:


Harley Huffman


hhuffman@geary.k12.ok.us
P.E.


J. Miller



jjmiller@geary.k12.ok.us
Title I:


Emberly Van Huss

ewheeler@geary.k12.ok.us
TAG/High Challenge:
Tina Barnes


tbarnes@geary.k12.ok.us
Special Ed.:

Diane Goodwin


goodwin@geary.k12.ok.us
Special Ed.:

Michelle Parker


mparker@geary.k12.ok.us
Art:


Rhonda Haumpo

rhaumpo@geary.k12.ok.us
Nurse:


Sharon Reiber


schnurse@geary.k12.ok.us
Nurse/Para.:

Carolyn Coble

Para-professional:
Susan Golden


sig@geary.k12.ok.us
Teacher Assistant:
Tommye Blackcrow

tblackcrow@geary.k12.ok.us
Teacher Assistant:
Peggy Hicks

Librarian:

Marianne Price


mprice@geary.k12.ok.us
Library Assistant:
Audra Pratt

Secretary:

Sheri Lawson


sherisue@geary.k12.ok.us
Secretary:

Marilyn Owings


meo@geary.k12.ok.us
Social Worker:

Tabbitha Kiener


tabbithakiener@geary.k12.ok.us
Counselor:

Linda Scott


school_counselor@geary.k12.ok.us
Custodian:

Diane Buchanan

charliesangels@geary.k12.ok.us
Custodian:

Shelly Houston


charliesangels@geary.k12.ok.us
Kitchen:

Susie Girard


sgirard@geary.k12.ok.us
Kitchen:

Shirley Coil




AmeriCorp:

Kathy Plumley


kplumley@geary.k12.ok.us
AmeriCorp:

Misty Reyburn




